
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

04/04/21 PAYZAPP - CREDIT - 7355532765 - 00000410v5EY7KwL 04/04/21 1,000.00 1,088.88

04/04/21 UPI-SUBEDAR D SHARMA-Q22023363@YBL-UBIN0 0000109411886493 04/04/21 10.00 1,078.88

566543-109411886493-UPI

04/04/21 UPI-SUBEDAR D SHARMA-Q22023363@YBL-UBIN0 0000109411897432 04/04/21 70.00 1,008.88

566543-109411897432-UPI

04/04/21 NWD-526099XXXXXX3021-N8409800-ALLAHABAD 0000109419315815 04/04/21 1,000.00 8.88

08/04/21 SALRY 0000000000036311 08/04/21 40,308.00 40,316.88

09/04/21 IB BILLPAY DR-HDFC93-361135XXXX6465 BB09083929660918 09/04/21 10,126.00 30,190.88

09/04/21 UPI-ANNAPURNA STORE-PAYTMQR2810050501011 0000109910169110 09/04/21 215.00 29,975.88

7HVO63SSH1Z@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-1099101691

10-UPI

09/04/21 POS 526099XXXXXX3021 ONKAR FILLING ST 0000000000009976 09/04/21 100.00 29,875.88

09/04/21 ATW-526099XXXXXX3021-S1ANAQ15-ALLAHABAD 0000000000005418 09/04/21 2,000.00 27,875.88

10/04/21 HGA2P136860073007194-AIRTELPREPAID-BILLP 0000000032828966 10/04/21 219.00 27,656.88

-04992990009335

10/04/21 KQRXU54JAJZ2BPO3CQ/PAYUBHARTIAIRTELLIMI 0000211001181194 10/04/21 49.00 27,607.88

11/04/21 POS 526099XXXXXX3021 M/S ANNAPURNA ST 0000000000003529 11/04/21 1,121.00 26,486.88

12/04/21 POS REF 526099******3021-04/11 _ONKAR FI 000000000000000 12/04/21 0.75 26,487.63

12/04/21 UPI-SANJAY SWEETS AND CO-PAYTMQR28100505 0000110218963062 12/04/21 360.00 26,127.63

0101IBU5MRXYY03H@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-11021

8963062-UPI

12/04/21 POS 526099XXXXXX3021 M/S ANNAPURNA ST 0000000000003577 12/04/21 533.00 25,594.63

12/04/21 IMPS-110220379904-AMIT KUMAR MISHRA-PUNB 0000110220379904 12/04/21 2,000.00 23,594.63

-XXXXXXXXXXXX3101-PNB

12/04/21 IMPS-110220381214-AMIT KUMAR MISHRA-UBIN 0000110220381214 12/04/21 1,100.00 22,494.63

-XXXXXXXXXXX9871-UBI

13/04/21 UPI-N P SUPER MALL-7678082222@OKBIZAXIS- 0000110319951726 13/04/21 150.00 22,344.63

UTIB0000000-110319951726-UPI

14/04/21 ATW-526099XXXXXX3021-S1ANJH83-ALLAHABAD 0000000000009975 14/04/21 3,500.00 18,844.63

16/04/21 UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB00 0000110603999613 16/04/21 5.00 18,849.63
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MR AMIT KUMAR MISHRA

479 YOJANA NO.2 AVAS VIKAS

COLONY JHUNSI ALLAHABAD

.

ALLAHABAD 211019

UTTAR PRADESH INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/04/2021 To : 31/03/2022

Account Branch : NEWADA SAMOGAR
Address : UNITED INSTITUTE OF

ENGINEERING&MANAGEMENT PLOT NO D-2
INDUSTRIAL AREA ,NEWADA SAMOGAR

City : ALLAHABAD 211010
State : UTTAR PRADESH
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 22,500.00
Currency : INR
Email : AMIT.VP.14@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 140978476
Account No : 50100387877553 PRIME
A/C Open Date : 29/01/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004780 MICR : 211240508
Branch Code : 4780 Product Code : 161

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:09AAACH2702H1ZY
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013


